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Minnesota Tribal Government Employment Contacts 

Tribe County District Tribal Contact Email Phone TERO 
Office 

Bois Forte Koochiching, 
St. Louis 

1 Dawn Benner dbenner@boisforte-nsn.gov 218-753-6017 Yes 

Fond du Lac Carlton, St. 
Louis 

1 Lonny Susienka lonnysusienka@fdlrez.com 218-878-7527 Yes 

Grand Portage Cook 1 Jared Swander jareds@grandportage.com 218-475-2277 No 

Leech Lake Beltrami, Cass, 
Hubbard, 
Itasca 

1, 2 & 3  Ben Moe ben.moe@llojibwe.net 218-398-4547  Yes 

Lower Sioux Redwood 8 Miranda Sam miranda.sam@lowersioux.com 507-697-8630 No 

Mille Lacs Mille Lacs 1 & 3 Lori Trail lori.trail@millelacsband.com 320-532-4778 Yes 

Prairie Island Goodhue 6 Grant Johnson grant.johnson@piic.org 651-764-4165 No 

Red Lake Beltrami, 
Clearwater 

2 Eugene Standing 
Cloud 

eugene.standingcloud@redlakenation.org 218-679-3350 Yes 

Shakopee Scott Metro 
West 

Molly Carter molly.carter@mysticlake.com 952-496-7379 No 

Upper Sioux Yellow 
Medicine 

8 Amy Hastings amyh@uppersiouxcommunity-nsn.gov 320-226-0238 No 

White Earth Mahnomen, 
Becker, 
Clearwater 

2 & 4 Esther Ames 

 

esther.ames@whiteearth-nsn.gov  

 

218-936-2444  Yes 
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